
 

 
 

 
 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) 

Yearly Grading Scheme 
M.A in KATHAK – Ist YEAR – Ist SEM - REGULAR 

2024-25 

 
 

 

 
No 

 

Subject Nature 

 

Mid Term 

With 

Attendance 

 

 

End 

Term 

 
Total 

Mark% 

 

 

Min 

Mark% 

 

 
1. 

A. CORE SUBJECT Kathak 

Theory Core 1 

1. History and Development of Indian Dance- C1- 

MDK-101 

2 Essay  composition rhythmic pattern and 

principal of practical -C1-MDK-102

 

 
 

30 

30  

 

 

 
70 

70  

 

 

 
100 

100 

 

 

 
36% 

36% 

2. Technical Course Practical Core 2 

3. Demonstration & Viva –C2-MDK-101 

4. Stage Performance -C2-MDK-102 

 

 
30 

30 

 

 
70 

70 

 

 
100 

100 

 

 
36% 

36% 

 

      



  

 
 

History and development  of  Indian dance



  

 
 



  

 
 

Essay  composition rhythmic pattern and principal of practical

 



  

 
 

(Stage Performance / Viva)



  

 
 

(Stage Performance / Viva) 



  

 
 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) 

Yearly Grading Scheme 
M.A in KATHAK – Ist YEAR - IInd SEM - REGULAR  

 
 

 

 
No 

 

Subject Nature 

 

Mid Term 

With 

Attendance 

 

 

End 

Term 

 
Total 

Mark% 

 

 

Min 

Mark% 

 

 
1. 

A. CORE SUBJECT 

Kathak Theory Core 1 

1. History and Development of Indian Dance-C1- 

MDK-203 

2. Essay composition rhythmic pattern and 
principal of practical -C1-MDK-102 

 

 

 
30 

30  

 

 

 
70 

70  

 

 

 
100 

100 

 

 

 
36% 

36% 

2. Technical Course Practical Core 2 

3. Demonstration & Viva –C2-MDK-204 

4. Stage Performance -C2-MDK-205 

 

 
30 

30  

 

 
70 

70 

 

 
100 

100 

 

 
36% 

36% 

 

      



 
 

 
 

History and Development of Indian Dance



 
 

 
 

Essay  composition rhythmic pattern and principal of practical



 
 

 
 

(Viva/ Stage Performance)  



 
 

 
 

(Stage Performance / Viva)

Choreography) 



 
 

 
 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) 

Yearly Grading Scheme 
M.A in KATHAK – IInd YEAR – IIIrd SEM - REGULAR 

 
 

 

 
No 

 

Subject Nature 

 

Mid Term 

With 

Attendance 

 

 

End 

Term 

 
Total & 

Mark% 

 

 

Min 

Mark% 

 

 
1. 

A. CORE SUBJECT 

Kathak Theory Core 1 

1. History and Development of Indian Dance-C1- 

MDK-305 

2. Essay composition rhythmic pattern and 
principal of practical -C1-MDK-102 

 

 

 

 
30 

30  

 

 

 
70 

70  

 

 

 
100 

100 

 

 

 
36% 

36% 

2. Technical Course Practical Core 2 

3. Demonstration & Viva –C2-MDK-307 

4. Stage Performance -C2-MDK-308 

 

 
30 

30 

 

 
70 

70 

 

 
100 

100 

 

 
36% 

36% 

 

      



 

 

 
 

History and Development of Indian Dance



 

 

 
 

Essay  composition rhythmic pattern and principal of practical



 

 

 
 

( viva/ Stage Performance)  

MPA – Lacture Demostration 



 

 

 
 

( viva/ Stage Performance)  

MPA – Lacture Demostration 



 

 

 
 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) 

Yearly Grading Scheme 
M.A in KATHAK – IInd YEAR - IVth SEM - REGULAR 

 
 

 

 
No 

 

Subject Nature 

 

Mid Term 

With 

Attendance 

 

 

End 

Term 

 
Total 

Mark% 

 

 

Min 

Mark% 

 

 
1. 

A. CORE SUBJECT 

Kathak Theory Core 1 

1. History and Development of Indian Dance- C1- 

MDK-407 

2. Essay composition rhythmic pattern and 
principal of practical -C1-MDK-102 

 

 

 

 
30 

30 

 

 

 
70 

70  

 

 

 
100 

100 

 

 

 
36% 

36% 

2. Technical Course Practical Core 2 

3. Demonstration & Viva –C2-MDK-410 

4. Stage Performance -C2-MDK-411 

 

 
30 

30 

 

 
70 

70 

 

 
100 

100 

 

 
36% 

36% 

 

      



 

 

 
 

History and development of Indian dance



 

 

 
 

Essay  composition rhythmic pattern and principal of practical



 

 

 
 

( viva/ Stage Performance)  

MPA – Choreography  



 

 

 
 

( Stage Performance) 

MPA – Choreography 

Choreography)



 

 

 
 


